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Player Tee Time Hole Tee Other Players

Alex Jeffers Needham, MA 8:40 AM 1 USGA White Maxwell Campion

Alex Snickenberger Boston, MA 8:50 AM 1 USGA White James Pleat | Kyle Tibbetts

Anthony Bissanti Hingham, MA 9:45 AM 10 USGA White Kyle Heenan | Shuvam Bhaumik

Arthur Zelmati Boston, MA 8:25 AM 10 USGA White George Zolotas | Joe Alvarez

Benjamin Kelly Walpole, MA 9:35 AM 10 USGA White Brad Cadigan | Brian Higgins

Billy Argus Boston, MA 9:30 AM 1 USGA White Colin Brennan | Jake Shuman

Billy Forcier Rumford, RI 8:55 AM 10 USGA White John Hayes | Patrick Frodigh

Brad Cadigan South Weymouth, MA 9:35 AM 10 USGA White Benjamin Kelly | Brian Higgins

Brian Higgins Bellingham, MA 9:35 AM 10 USGA White Benjamin Kelly | Brad Cadigan

Chris Poli Milton, MA 8:45 AM 10 USGA White Daniel Cappucci | Matt Gorman

Colin Brennan Pelham, NH 9:30 AM 1 USGA White Billy Argus | Jake Shuman

Craig Medeiros Lakeville, MA 9:55 AM 10 USGA White Mike Doughty | Trevor Kenney

Daniel Cappucci Boston, MA 8:45 AM 10 USGA White Chris Poli | Matt Gorman

David Anderson Wellesley, MA 8:00 AM 1 USGA White David Lee | Josh Biren

David Lee Brockton, MA 8:00 AM 1 USGA White David Anderson | Josh Biren

David Swanson Boston, MA 8:15 AM 10 USGA White Derek Doiron | John Mccarthy

Derek Doiron Leominster, MA 8:15 AM 10 USGA White David Swanson | John Mccarthy

Doug Clapp Manomet, MA 9:00 AM 1 USGA White Matthew Adams | Ryan Derosier

Drew Benshoff Boston, MA 10:00 AM 1 USGA White Michael Difiore

Edward Newland Hingham, MA 8:10 AM 1 USGA White Mike Murphy | Paul Corcoran

Francisco Sojo Argentina 8:20 AM 1 USGA White Jeff Lindo | Ryan Sturma

George Zolotas Peabody, MA 8:25 AM 10 USGA White Arthur Zelmati | Joe Alvarez

Glendon Sutton Boston, MA 9:40 AM 1 USGA White Michael Reily | Tommy Parker

Henry Hall Weston, MA 8:35 AM 10 USGA White Ryan Brown | Sam Russell

Jake Ratti Hanover, MA 9:50 AM 1 USGA White Jared Duckworth | Kevin Mcinerney

Jake Shuman Boston, MA 9:30 AM 1 USGA White Billy Argus | Colin Brennan

James O'connell North Attleboro, MA 9:20 AM 1 USGA White Jonathan Jones | Mike Fox

James Pleat Nashua, NH 8:50 AM 1 USGA White Alex Snickenberger | Kyle Tibbetts

Jared Duckworth Foxborough, MA 9:50 AM 1 USGA White Jake Ratti | Kevin Mcinerney

Jeff Lindo Swansea, MA 8:20 AM 1 USGA White Francisco Sojo | Ryan Sturma

Jeff Piltch Boston, MA 9:15 AM 10 USGA White John Gilmartin

Joe Alvarez Kennebunk, ME 8:25 AM 10 USGA White Arthur Zelmati | George Zolotas

John Gilmartin Andover, MA 9:15 AM 10 USGA White Jeff Piltch
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Player Tee Time Hole Tee Other Players

John Hayes Portland, ME 8:55 AM 10 USGA White Billy Forcier | Patrick Frodigh

John Mccarthy East Greenwich, RI 8:15 AM 10 USGA White David Swanson | Derek Doiron

Jonathan Jones Norwood, MA 9:20 AM 1 USGA White James O'connell | Mike Fox

Josh Biren Boston, MA 8:00 AM 1 USGA White David Anderson | David Lee

Kevin Mcinerney Boston, MA 9:50 AM 1 USGA White Jake Ratti | Jared Duckworth

Kyle Heenan Boston, MA 9:45 AM 10 USGA White Anthony Bissanti | Shuvam Bhaumik

Kyle Tibbetts Boston, MA 8:50 AM 1 USGA White Alex Snickenberger | James Pleat

Matt Gorman Boston, MA 8:45 AM 10 USGA White Chris Poli | Daniel Cappucci

Matt Vaughn Concord, MA 8:30 AM 1 USGA White Peter Hartmann

Matthew Adams Walpole, MA 9:00 AM 1 USGA White Doug Clapp | Ryan Derosier

Maxwell Campion Boston, MA 8:40 AM 1 USGA White Alex Jeffers

Michael Difiore Medfield, MA 10:00 AM 1 USGA White Drew Benshoff

Michael Mottola Andover, MA 9:10 AM 1 USGA White Will Mallia

Michael Reily Winthrop, MA 9:40 AM 1 USGA White Glendon Sutton | Tommy Parker

Mike Doughty Westwood, MA 9:55 AM 10 USGA White Craig Medeiros | Trevor Kenney

Mike Fox Westwood, MA 9:20 AM 1 USGA White James O'connell | Jonathan Jones

Mike Murphy Walpole, MA 8:10 AM 1 USGA White Edward Newland | Paul Corcoran

Patrick Frodigh Boston, MA 8:55 AM 10 USGA White Billy Forcier | John Hayes

Patrick O'leary Milton, MA 9:05 AM 10 USGA White Ricky Jones

Paul Corcoran Holden, MA 8:10 AM 1 USGA White Edward Newland | Mike Murphy

Peter Hartmann Sandwich, MA 8:30 AM 1 USGA White Matt Vaughn

Ricky Jones Thomaston, ME 9:05 AM 10 USGA White Patrick O'leary

Ryan Brown Boston, MA 8:35 AM 10 USGA White Henry Hall | Sam Russell

Ryan Derosier Bridgewater, MA 9:00 AM 1 USGA White Doug Clapp | Matthew Adams

Ryan Sturma Westwood, MA 8:20 AM 1 USGA White Francisco Sojo | Jeff Lindo

Sam Russell Boston, MA 8:35 AM 10 USGA White Henry Hall | Ryan Brown

Shuvam Bhaumik Canton, MA 9:45 AM 10 USGA White Anthony Bissanti | Kyle Heenan

Tommy Parker Duxbury, MA 9:40 AM 1 USGA White Glendon Sutton | Michael Reily

Trevor Kenney Sandwich, MA 9:55 AM 10 USGA White Craig Medeiros | Mike Doughty

Will Mallia Boston, MA 9:10 AM 1 USGA White Michael Mottola
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